January 2011 CMSA Newsletter
J

;
111

P e

CMSA Madison Area Chapter
Case Management Society of America, Madison Area Chapter
CMSA — a non-profit multi-disciplinary society of health care professionals engaged in case management.

Thursday - January 27, 201 |

Topic: Hospice
Come join us for a facility tour and question answer session at HospiceCare Inc. in
Madison Wisconsin

Lisa Sherven, RN, BSN, CHPN, Director of Access, HospiceCare, Inc., Madison, WI

Time:

5:00 PM Registration

5:30 PM Tour - Appetizers will be served
6:30 PM Dinner and Networking

Sponsored by: HospiceCare, Inc.
No CEUs offered

Please RSVP by January 25, 201 |
Online registration:
http://www.cmsamadisonwi.com/MeetingSchedule.htm

Location: Hospice Care Inc. Phone: (608) 276-4660
5395 East Cheryl Parkway
Madison WI (Fitchburg)

Directions: West Beltline Hwy
Exit Fish Hatchery Road — South
Turn Left onto East Cheryl Parkway
HospiceCare is on the right side

CMSA Members are not required to be Certified Case Managers.

Meeting Fees
Madison Chapter CMSA Members—No Charge Non-members - $15

Please note you may be required to show your CMSA membership card with W13 Chapter listed for admission to Madison CMSA Programs.




For more information on joining CMSA: http://www.cmsa.orgl/Individual/Membership/Why]oin/tabid/ | 66/Default.aspx

Note: Our monthly meeting site is moving in February 2011 to the

Sheraton Madison Hotel
706 John Nolen Drive - Madison, WI 53713

http://www.sheratonmadison.com/

Next Month’s Meeting:
February 24, 2011
“Contemporary Issues in Oncology Case Management:
Psychosocial Issues in Cancer Care”
Dr. Maryjo Prince Paul
Sponsored by Genentech
2.0 CEU (applied for)
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SPECIAL UPCOMING EVENT

case Management — Ready for Change

2011 CMSA Madison Spring Conference
Monday April 4, 201 |

Sheraton Madison Hotel
Check our website for information on program and registration

We are looking for members who can assist with the ongoing planning and preparations for this year’s spring
conference. If you can help with mailings, emails, flyers, registration, phone calls, etc. we can use your help.
Please contact Marlene Roewer, Kathy Shurts or any of the board members listed below.




Your Current CMSA Board Members:
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Officers

Marlene Roewer, President marlene.roewer@deancare.com
Past President vacant

President-Elect vacant

Brenda Bartz, Secretary bbartz@mbhsjvl.org
Jennie Watson, Treasurer jenniesw(@sbcglobal.net

Board of Directors

Jodi Atwell jatwell@uwhealth.org

Linda Viney lviney@mbhsjvl.org

Jan Wierschke janice.wierschke@deancare.com
Naomi Witter naomi.witter@pplusic.com

Volunteers
Nancy Nie nancynie@chorus.net
Kathy Shurts kashurts@mailbag.com

CMSA — Madison Chapter
P.O. Box 5175
Madison WI 53705-0175
www.cmsamadisonwi.com

Website Security

We strive to protect your data from unauthorized access. All security measures at the site are derived from the idea that the person who
creates a form and solicits data for that form is the ultimate owner of the data. We will never give out any data collected from your form
without your permission. Furthermore, we will not give out your name or any identifying information about specific users to any third party. Nor
will we use any email address you provide for any third-party solicitations without your permission. Subject to court order, we will release any
information as required by law.

http://www.formsite.com/privacy.html




